

LINE #	ADULT PEN REARED ROOSTER PHEASANTS			BRIAN MEIERGERD	DOUBLE BARREL GAME FARM & HATCHERY
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
<b>ITB SIGNATURE PAGE:</b>					
1	ADULT ROOSTER PHEASANTS FOR TWO RELEASES AT 19 SITES IN LATE OCTOBER	9,110	EA	\$ 20.00 1,471 4 SITES	\$ 22.48
2	ADULT ROOSTER PHEASANTS FOR TWO RELEASES AT 19 SITES IN LATE NOVEMBER	7,390	EA	\$20.00 1,306 4 SITES	\$ 22.48
<b>ATTACHMENT "A" BID SHEET 1ST RELEASE-DELIVERED</b>					
1	Arnold Trupp WMA	300	EA		<b>LUMP SUM</b>
2	Arrowhead WMA	300	EA		
3	Bordeaux WMA	684	EA		
4	Branched Oak WMA	899	EA		
5	Cornhusker	381	EA		
6	George D. Syas WMA	324	EA	\$ 6,480.00	
7	Hickory Ridge WMA	300	EA		
8	James N. Douglas WMA	506	EA		
9	Kirkpatrick Basin (North) WMA	300	EA		
10	N-CORPE (east tract)	736	EA		
11	Oak Valley WMA	300	EA	\$ 6,000.00	
12	Peru Bottoms WMA	492	EA		
13	Powder Creek WMA	300	EA	\$ 6,000.00	
14	Pressey WMA	407	EA		
15	Rakes Creek WMA	300	EA		
16	Randall W. Schilling WMA	885	EA		
17	Sherman Reservoir WMA	763	EA		
18	Wilkinson WMA	547	EA	\$ 10,940.00	
19	Yankee Hill WMA	386	EA		
20	<b>Lump Sum Bid for All 19 Locations</b>	<b>9,110</b>	<b>LS</b>		\$ 204,792.80

LINE #	ADULT PEN REARED ROOSTER PHEASANTS			BRIAN MEIERGERD	DOUBLE BARREL GAME FARM & HATCHERY
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
<b>ATTACHMENT "A" BID SHEET 1ST RELEASE-NO DELIVERY</b>					
1	Arnold Trupp WMA	300	EA	NA	NA
2	Arrowhead WMA	300	EA		
3	Bordeaux WMA	684	EA		
4	Branched Oak WMA	899	EA		
5	Cornhusker	381	EA		
6	George D. Syas WMA	324	EA		
7	Hickory Ridge WMA	300	EA		
8	James N. Douglas WMA	506	EA		
9	Kirkpatrick Basin (North) WMA	300	EA		
10	N-CORPE (east tract)	736	EA		
11	Oak Valley WMA	300	EA		
12	Peru Bottoms WMA	492	EA		
13	Powder Creek WMA	300	EA		
14	Pressey WMA	407	EA		
15	Rakes Creek WMA	300	EA		
16	Randall W. Schilling WMA	885	EA		
17	Sherman Reservoir WMA	763	EA		
18	Wilkinson WMA	547	EA		
19	Yankee Hill WMA	386	EA		
20	<b>Lump Sum Bid for All 19 Locations</b>	<b>9,110</b>	<b>LS</b>		

LINE #	ADULT PEN REARED ROOSTER PHEASANTS			BRIAN MEIERGERD	DOUBLE BARREL GAME FARM & HATCHERY
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
<b>ATTACHMENT "A" BID SHEET 2ND RELEASE-DELIVERED</b>					
1	Arnold Trupp WMA	300	EA		LUMP SUM
2	Arrowhead WMA	300	EA		
3	Bordeaux WMA	508	EA		
4	Branched Oak WMA	667	EA		
5	Cornhusker	300	EA		
6	George D. Syas WMA	300	EA	\$ 6,000.00	
7	Hickory Ridge WMA	300	EA		
8	James N. Douglas WMA	374	EA		
9	Kirkpatrick Basin (North) WMA	300	EA		
10	N-CORPE (east tract)	546	EA		
11	Oak Valley WMA	300	EA	\$ 6,000.00	
12	Peru Bottoms WMA	364	EA		
13	Powder Creek WMA	300	EA	\$ 6,000.00	
14	Pressey WMA	302	EA		
15	Rakes Creek WMA	300	EA		
16	Randall W. Schilling WMA	657	EA		
17	Sherman Reservoir WMA	566	EA		
18	Wilkinson WMA	406	EA	\$ 8,120.00	
19	Yankee Hill WMA	300	EA		
<b>20</b>	<b>Lump Sum Bid for All 19 Locations</b>	<b>7,390</b>	<b>LS</b>		<b>166,127.20</b>

LINE #	ADULT PEN REARED ROOSTER PHEASANTS			BRIAN MEIERGERD	DOUBLE BARREL GAME FARM & HATCHERY
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
<b>ATTACHMENT "A" BID SHEET 2ND RELEASE-NO DELIVERY</b>					
1	Arnold Trupp WMA	300	EA	NA	NA
2	Arrowhead WMA	300	EA		
3	Bordeaux WMA	508	EA		
4	Branched Oak WMA	667	EA		
5	Cornhusker	300	EA		
6	George D. Syas WMA	300	EA		
7	Hickory Ridge WMA	300	EA		
8	James N. Douglas WMA	374	EA		
9	Kirkpatrick Basin (North) WMA	300	EA		
10	N-CORPE (east tract)	546	EA		
11	Oak Valley WMA	300	EA		
12	Peru Bottoms WMA	364	EA		
13	Powder Creek WMA	300	EA		
14	Pressey WMA	302	EA		
15	Rakes Creek WMA	300	EA		
16	Randall W. Schilling WMA	657	EA		
17	Sherman Reservoir WMA	566	EA		
18	Wilkinson WMA	406	EA		
19	Yankee Hill WMA	300	EA		
20	<b>Lump Sum Bid for All 19 Locations</b>	<b>7,390</b>	<b>LS</b>		
<b>PAYMENT TERMS:</b>					
<b>DELIVERY ARO:</b>					1
<b>COMMENTS:</b>					WRITTEN ON ITB PAGE: "ALL OR NONE TERMS; NET 15 DAYS"